

Jamshedpur Co-operative College Jamshedpur

(A Constituent Unit of Kolhan University, Chaibasa, Jharkhand)

Accredited Grade 'B' by NAAC

■ : 0657-2228176 | E-mail : cooperativecollegejsr@gmail.com | Website : cooperativecollegejsr.ac.in

Ref. No. : JCC/. G.E. 139/22

Date: 26.04.2022

OFFICE ORDER

(Routine In-charges for Science, Arts & Commerce)

The undersigned is pleased to appoint the following persons as Routine In-charges for Science, Arts & Commerce faculties –

Sl. No.	Faculty	Routine In-charges	Remarks
1	Science	 Dr. Neeta Sinha, Associate Professor & Head, Dept. of Chemistry Dr. Swati Vats, Asstt. Professor, Dept. of Chemistry 	
2	Arts	 Dr. Sheonandan Thakur, Asstt. Professor, Dept. of Pol. Science Md. Mustaque Ahmad, Asstt. Professor and Head, Dept. of History 	
3	Commerce	 Dr. Krishna Prasad, Asstt. Professor and Head, Dept. of Commerce Dr. Sanjive Kr. Singh, Asst. Professor, Dept. of Commerce Sri Ashok Kr. Rawani Asst. Professor, Dept. of Commerce 	

- The Routine In-charges are requested to place a consolidated routine of their faculty indicating Time,
 Days, Room Nos. and Name of the Teachers.
- 2. Routine must be signed by the Routine In-charges of the concerned faculties.
- 3. The Routine In-charges should consult the Teachers of the concerned departments and submit the routine by 29th April, 2022.

(Dr. Amar Singh)
Principal